5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

Monday

Greater Palm Harbor YMCA

Family Pool Schedule

Tuesday

Wednesday

Closed

Thursday

Friday

FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT ®
FOR HEALTHY LIVING
FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

Effective June 3rd
Schedule Subject to Change

Saturday

Closed

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

Open Swim
8am-8pm
Water Aerobics
11:30-12:15p

Open Swim
8am-8pm
Water Aerobics
9:00-9:55am

Open Swim
8am-8pm
Water Aerobics
9:00-9:55am
&
11:30-12:15p

Open Swim
8am-8pm
Water Aerobics
9:00-9:55am

Open Swim
8am-8pm

Open Swim
9 am-5pm

Sunday

Closed

Open Swim
12:00-5:00pm

Closed

8:00

8:30

9:00

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Pool Hours
Monday-Friday 8:00 am-8:00pm

Saturday 9:00 am-5:00pm
Sunday 12:00 pm-5:00pm

Slides 12:00-4:00 pm Daily

Greater Palm Harbor YMCA
1600 16th Street

Palm Harbor FL, 34683



	Family Pool

