

Greater Palm Harbor YMCA Family Pool Schedule

Effective June 3rd Schedule Subject to Change

	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30	Closed					Closed	
8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30							Closed
11:30 12:00 12:30 1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30	Open Swim 8am-8pm Water Aerobics 11:30-12:15p	Open Swim 8am-8pm Water Aerobics 9:00-9:55am	Open Swim 8am-8pm Water Aerobics 9:00-9:55am & 11:30-12:15p	Open Swim 8am-8pm Water Aerobics 9:00-9:55am	Open Swim 8am–8pm	Open Swim 9 am-5pm	Open Swim 12:00–5:00pm
5:00 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30						Closed	Closed
8:00 8:30 9:00	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed	Closed		

Pool Hours Monday-Friday 8:00 am-8:00pm Saturday 9:00 am-5:00pm Sunday 12:00 pm-5:00pm

Slides 12:00-4:00 pm Daily

Greater Palm Harbor YMCA 1600 16th Street Palm Harbor FL, 34683